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Reporte de Mejor Vuelta por Piloto

02-May-18 19.44

Competencia: 06. ETZ DOM

Nombre Categoria Mejor TiempoNumero Vuelta

Especial 1

Massimo Mangini Carminati EXPERTOS E1 02:14:881 89 3

Giacomo Redondi Oprandi EXPERTOS E2 02:15:252 69 4

DIDIER CHARLES GOIRAND JEAN EXPERTOS E2 02:21:113 4 1

alexis nayib chavolla rodriguez EXPERTOS E1 02:22:514 94 3

Alejandro Enrique  Sardi  Barreto EXPERTOS E1 02:22:865 29 3

OSCAR ALBA AYALA EXPERTOS E1 02:25:306 11 2

José Luis Pérez Tejeda EXPERTOS E1 02:26:567 28 3

AMIR BILSON RUBINSTEIN AVANZADOS 02:27:938 113 1

CHRISTIAN BERNAL MARTINEZ EXPERTOS E1 02:28:109 20 4

KEVIN JAVIER GONZALEZ JIMENEZ INTERMEDIOS 02:28:1210 403 2

JESUS ZAVALA GARCIA EXPERTOS 30 02:28:2311 214 2

ALEX REYNIEL SANCHEZ RAMOS AVANZADOS 02:28:4612 117 1

Jesus Manuel  Herrera  López EXPERTOS E1 02:30:0113 30 3

Galo Gutierrez Ojeda INTERMEDIOS 02:30:1614 406 2

Javier Ortega Sánchez AVANZADOS 02:31:4515 191 2

Justo Manuel  Soberon Echaniz EXPERTOS E1 02:33:4216 15 4

ISMAEL VAZQUEZ AVILA EXPERTOS E2 02:34:0017 49 2

Sergio Martínez  Baker AVANZADOS 02:34:5018 190 3

VICTOR  RABAGO PEDRAYES AVANZADOS 02:34:7219 124 2

Sergio Lopez Valencia CLASE 30 02:35:1820 522 2

FABIAN SOBERA HERBERT EXPERTOS E1 02:35:4721 55 4

ALAN CHEW bonilla AVANZADOS 02:36:0122 171 2

Antonio Sahagun Franyutti EXPERTOS 30 02:36:1023 270 2

TITO  BERNAL MARTINEZ EXPERTOS E2 02:36:4624 21 4

Samuel Lopez Aceves NOVATOS 02:36:5225 922 2

RAFAEL  GARCIA DE ALBA AGUILAR EXPERTOS 40 02:37:0026 317 2

Alejandro  Del Hoyo Perochena INTERMEDIOS 02:37:8427 421 2

Alberto Ortiz Berber EXPERTOS 40 02:39:3428 330 2

JOEL MENDEZ GARCIA CLASE 40 02:39:3929 644 2

ELIAS GABRIEL PANDO ZAYAS CLASE 30 02:40:3030 576 2

Francisco Irak Chavolla Rodriguez INTERMEDIOS 02:40:6531 494 1

CHARLES GOIRAND LEVY CLASE 50 02:40:8732 714 1

Jorge Patricio Lara Hernandez CLASE 30 02:41:8033 546 1

EUGENIO ALEJANDRO ALBA HERNANDEZ EXPERTOS 40 02:41:8934 368 1

Oscar Romero Rodríguez INTERMEDIOS 02:42:3935 410 2

Roberto  Ramirez  Salido NOVATOS 02:42:4936 877 2

Luis Jacobo Sotelo Chapa INTERMEDIOS 02:43:5337 429 1

Juan Eduardo Gutierrez  Zavala NOVATOS 02:43:9338 931 2

Ishwari Mancillas Sicsik EXPERTOS 30 02:44:1439 285 3

OSWALDO ALBA AYALA INTERMEDIOS 02:44:4140 405 1

Toño  De La Vega Solorzano CLASE 30 02:44:8241 578 1

JAVIER MAXIMILIANO  GONZALEZ ROMERO EXPERTOS 40 02:45:0842 334 2

MISAEL GONZALEZ ORENDAIN CLASE 50 02:45:6643 775 2

José Fernando Robles Gil Gutiérrez NOVATOS 02:45:8744 814 1

Renato  Arredondo Ramos CLASE 30 02:46:5645 542 1

LUCIANO RUIZ VALLEJO CLASE 30 02:47:5146 534 2

Eduardo martinez lopez CLASE 30 02:47:6347 555 2

Juan Francisco  Oseguera  Granados NOVATOS 02:47:6848 822 1

OSCAR NOGUES GONZALEZ CLASE 40 02:47:8049 624 2

OCTAVIO RANGEL CASTELLANOS AVANZADOS 02:48:5750 131 2
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Reporte de Mejor Vuelta por Piloto

02-May-18 19.44

Competencia: 06. ETZ DOM

Nombre Categoria Mejor TiempoNumero Vuelta

GERARDO DEL VALLE LOPEZ EXPERTOS 40 02:48:9551 310 2

JUAN CARLOS CASTRO MUÑOZ EXPERTOS 30 02:49:4752 206 2

MIGUEL  RUIZ DE CHAVEZ  URBINA CLASE 30 02:50:4953 575 2

Nicolás Alejandro  Buenrostro  Soria NOVATOS 02:50:6954 913 2

JORGE SALVADOR  HUERTA FLORES CLASE 40 02:51:5755 616 2

Paul Sanche Rivas H NOVATOS 02:52:4156 917 2

GERARDO DEL VALLE STEVENS NOVATOS 02:53:5357 844 2

Antonio Chew Carmona AVANZADOS 02:53:5658 143 2

SAMUEL SANCHEZ ESTRADA INTERMEDIOS 02:53:8859 475 2

José Jonathan Correa Sanchez CLASE 30 02:54:7060 561 2

JOSE LUIS  JIMENEZ  ZARATE AVANZADOS 02:55:5661 129 3

JAIME  VELAZQUEZ RAMOS CLASE 40 02:56:0662 656 2

SERGIO CANALES FAUSTI EXPERTOS 40 02:56:6663 390 1

FABIAN CAMACHO  MARTINEZ CLASE 30 02:57:1864 508 2

david enrique andrade everardo CLASE 40 02:57:7365 653 2

ISAAC GARCIA PONCE CLASE 30 03:00:5366 590 2

Roberto Chávez Arriaga CLASE 40 03:00:8567 651 2

PHILIPPE DENIS Bertrand CLASE 40 03:01:0868 654 1

Armando Stivalet Rodriguez CLASE 30 03:01:1769 567 2

PAUL SANCHE DEL HOYO CLASE 50 03:02:3970 717 2

armando  ferrat flores CLASE 50 03:02:7171 705 2

carlos antonio yfarraguerri ramirez CLASE 30 03:08:1672 582 2

SERGIO MARTINEZ MARTINEZ CLASE 30 03:09:2273 501 2

Ivan Alvarez Figueroa CLASE 40 03:09:5774 607 1

JERONIMO HUERTA Flores CLASE 30 03:09:9775 504 1

JAVIER MUÑOZ MENDOZA NOVATOS 03:12:5776 802 2

Yadir Vergara Olivo CLASE 30 03:21:2377 518 1
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Reporte de Mejor Vuelta por Piloto

02-May-18 19.44

Competencia: 06. ETZ DOM

Nombre Categoria Mejor TiempoNumero Vuelta

Especial 2

Giacomo Redondi Oprandi EXPERTOS E2 04:04:741 69 3

Massimo Mangini Carminati EXPERTOS E1 04:12:622 89 2

DIDIER CHARLES GOIRAND JEAN EXPERTOS E2 04:13:553 4 2

alexis nayib chavolla rodriguez EXPERTOS E1 04:14:794 94 2

KEVIN JAVIER GONZALEZ JIMENEZ INTERMEDIOS 04:22:005 403 2

Alejandro Enrique  Sardi  Barreto EXPERTOS E1 04:22:466 29 3

OSCAR ALBA AYALA EXPERTOS E1 04:24:517 11 3

ISMAEL VAZQUEZ AVILA EXPERTOS E2 04:25:958 49 1

José Luis Pérez Tejeda EXPERTOS E1 04:26:199 28 4

ALEX REYNIEL SANCHEZ RAMOS AVANZADOS 04:26:2910 117 1

AMIR BILSON RUBINSTEIN AVANZADOS 04:27:0411 113 1

CHRISTIAN BERNAL MARTINEZ EXPERTOS E1 04:29:2612 20 3

JESUS ZAVALA GARCIA EXPERTOS 30 04:30:5613 214 2

Javier Ortega Sánchez AVANZADOS 04:34:1514 191 2

Antonio Sahagun Franyutti EXPERTOS 30 04:35:7415 270 2

Jesus Manuel  Herrera  López EXPERTOS E1 04:36:3916 30 4

TITO  BERNAL MARTINEZ EXPERTOS E2 04:36:5717 21 3

Alejandro  Del Hoyo Perochena INTERMEDIOS 04:36:7318 421 1

Ishwari Mancillas Sicsik EXPERTOS 30 04:36:9119 285 1

ELIAS GABRIEL PANDO ZAYAS CLASE 30 04:37:0320 576 2

FABIAN SOBERA HERBERT EXPERTOS E1 04:39:4321 55 2

Galo Gutierrez Ojeda INTERMEDIOS 04:41:1722 406 1

ALAN CHEW bonilla AVANZADOS 04:41:2823 171 1

VICTOR  RABAGO PEDRAYES AVANZADOS 04:43:5124 124 2

Justo Manuel  Soberon Echaniz EXPERTOS E1 04:43:7725 15 3

Samuel Lopez Aceves NOVATOS 04:44:3126 922 2

José Fernando Robles Gil Gutiérrez NOVATOS 04:44:3327 814 1

Roberto  Ramirez  Salido NOVATOS 04:46:2428 877 1

Juan Eduardo Gutierrez  Zavala NOVATOS 04:46:4829 931 1

Sergio Lopez Valencia CLASE 30 04:46:9830 522 2

EUGENIO ALEJANDRO ALBA HERNANDEZ EXPERTOS 40 04:47:7331 368 1

JERONIMO HUERTA Flores CLASE 30 04:48:0532 504 1

Alberto Ortiz Berber EXPERTOS 40 04:48:6933 330 2

Oscar Romero Rodríguez INTERMEDIOS 04:48:7834 410 1

JOEL MENDEZ GARCIA CLASE 40 04:50:5735 644 1

Toño  De La Vega Solorzano CLASE 30 04:51:0136 578 1

OSWALDO ALBA AYALA INTERMEDIOS 04:51:1137 405 2

Francisco Irak Chavolla Rodriguez INTERMEDIOS 04:51:6138 494 2

Sergio Martínez  Baker AVANZADOS 04:51:6239 190 1

GERARDO DEL VALLE LOPEZ EXPERTOS 40 04:56:6940 310 1

RAFAEL  GARCIA DE ALBA AGUILAR EXPERTOS 40 04:57:3541 317 2

Jorge Patricio Lara Hernandez CLASE 30 04:57:5742 546 2

LUCIANO RUIZ VALLEJO CLASE 30 04:57:7943 534 1

Nicolás Alejandro  Buenrostro  Soria NOVATOS 04:58:6744 913 1

JAVIER MAXIMILIANO  GONZALEZ ROMERO EXPERTOS 40 04:58:9445 334 2

Luis Jacobo Sotelo Chapa INTERMEDIOS 04:59:6546 429 2

Renato  Arredondo Ramos CLASE 30 05:01:8347 542 1

CHARLES GOIRAND LEVY CLASE 50 05:02:3148 714 2

SAMUEL SANCHEZ ESTRADA INTERMEDIOS 05:03:4149 475 2

Eduardo martinez lopez CLASE 30 05:03:5550 555 2

JOSE LUIS  JIMENEZ  ZARATE AVANZADOS 05:06:5351 129 1
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Reporte de Mejor Vuelta por Piloto

02-May-18 19.44

Competencia: 06. ETZ DOM

Nombre Categoria Mejor TiempoNumero Vuelta

OCTAVIO RANGEL CASTELLANOS AVANZADOS 05:06:8852 131 1

MISAEL GONZALEZ ORENDAIN CLASE 50 05:09:4653 775 1

david enrique andrade everardo CLASE 40 05:09:7954 653 2

OSCAR NOGUES GONZALEZ CLASE 40 05:09:9355 624 1

Paul Sanche Rivas H NOVATOS 05:13:0656 917 1

ISAAC GARCIA PONCE CLASE 30 05:13:2057 590 1

MIGUEL  RUIZ DE CHAVEZ  URBINA CLASE 30 05:13:2558 575 1

JUAN CARLOS CASTRO MUÑOZ EXPERTOS 30 05:13:6759 206 1

GERARDO DEL VALLE STEVENS NOVATOS 05:14:1860 844 1

Juan Francisco  Oseguera  Granados NOVATOS 05:14:6961 822 2

JORGE SALVADOR  HUERTA FLORES CLASE 40 05:16:0462 616 1

PAUL SANCHE DEL HOYO CLASE 50 05:17:1563 717 1

SERGIO CANALES FAUSTI EXPERTOS 40 05:17:1964 390 2

Antonio Chew Carmona AVANZADOS 05:17:7065 143 2

Armando Stivalet Rodriguez CLASE 30 05:19:1466 567 1

PHILIPPE DENIS Bertrand CLASE 40 05:19:3867 654 1

carlos antonio yfarraguerri ramirez CLASE 30 05:22:0468 582 2

JAIME  VELAZQUEZ RAMOS CLASE 40 05:22:2969 656 1

Roberto Chávez Arriaga CLASE 40 05:23:6970 651 2

José Jonathan Correa Sanchez CLASE 30 05:23:8971 561 1

armando  ferrat flores CLASE 50 05:27:6372 705 1

FABIAN CAMACHO  MARTINEZ CLASE 30 05:29:1373 508 1

SERGIO MARTINEZ MARTINEZ CLASE 30 05:32:7074 501 1

Ivan Alvarez Figueroa CLASE 40 06:01:1775 607 1

JAVIER MUÑOZ MENDOZA NOVATOS 06:02:4376 802 1

Yadir Vergara Olivo CLASE 30 06:14:3977 518 1
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Reporte de Mejor Vuelta por Piloto

02-May-18 19.44

Competencia: 06. ETZ DOM

Nombre Categoria Mejor TiempoNumero Vuelta

Especial 3

Giacomo Redondi Oprandi EXPERTOS E2 05:45:261 69 4

DIDIER CHARLES GOIRAND JEAN EXPERTOS E2 05:46:622 4 2

Massimo Mangini Carminati EXPERTOS E1 05:49:813 89 1

alexis nayib chavolla rodriguez EXPERTOS E1 05:51:054 94 4

KEVIN JAVIER GONZALEZ JIMENEZ INTERMEDIOS 05:59:105 403 1

Alejandro Enrique  Sardi  Barreto EXPERTOS E1 06:00:516 29 1

OSCAR ALBA AYALA EXPERTOS E1 06:01:487 11 1

José Luis Pérez Tejeda EXPERTOS E1 06:04:248 28 4

JESUS ZAVALA GARCIA EXPERTOS 30 06:06:189 214 1

ALEX REYNIEL SANCHEZ RAMOS AVANZADOS 06:07:0810 117 2

CHRISTIAN BERNAL MARTINEZ EXPERTOS E1 06:07:1111 20 2

ISMAEL VAZQUEZ AVILA EXPERTOS E2 06:11:3012 49 1

Javier Ortega Sánchez AVANZADOS 06:16:5313 191 2

AMIR BILSON RUBINSTEIN AVANZADOS 06:17:0514 113 1

Jesus Manuel  Herrera  López EXPERTOS E1 06:17:6815 30 2

Samuel Lopez Aceves NOVATOS 06:19:0016 922 2

Antonio Sahagun Franyutti EXPERTOS 30 06:19:0517 270 1

Sergio Lopez Valencia CLASE 30 06:20:2218 522 2

TITO  BERNAL MARTINEZ EXPERTOS E2 06:22:2219 21 3

Galo Gutierrez Ojeda INTERMEDIOS 06:23:2920 406 1

FABIAN SOBERA HERBERT EXPERTOS E1 06:23:3821 55 3

Sergio Martínez  Baker AVANZADOS 06:23:4522 190 1

Justo Manuel  Soberon Echaniz EXPERTOS E1 06:23:6223 15 2

Oscar Romero Rodríguez INTERMEDIOS 06:26:0324 410 2

ALAN CHEW bonilla AVANZADOS 06:26:1625 171 2

Roberto  Ramirez  Salido NOVATOS 06:26:2326 877 1

Alberto Ortiz Berber EXPERTOS 40 06:26:5027 330 2

Toño  De La Vega Solorzano CLASE 30 06:26:8928 578 2

RAFAEL  GARCIA DE ALBA AGUILAR EXPERTOS 40 06:29:3429 317 1

Alejandro  Del Hoyo Perochena INTERMEDIOS 06:29:3530 421 2

VICTOR  RABAGO PEDRAYES AVANZADOS 06:29:4731 124 2

JOEL MENDEZ GARCIA CLASE 40 06:31:3632 644 1

Jorge Patricio Lara Hernandez CLASE 30 06:31:4633 546 2

José Fernando Robles Gil Gutiérrez NOVATOS 06:31:5334 814 1

Juan Eduardo Gutierrez  Zavala NOVATOS 06:31:5935 931 1

ELIAS GABRIEL PANDO ZAYAS CLASE 30 06:31:8236 576 1

OSWALDO ALBA AYALA INTERMEDIOS 06:32:9837 405 2

EUGENIO ALEJANDRO ALBA HERNANDEZ EXPERTOS 40 06:33:9838 368 2

JERONIMO HUERTA Flores CLASE 30 06:34:6139 504 1

Ishwari Mancillas Sicsik EXPERTOS 30 06:36:2740 285 3

Renato  Arredondo Ramos CLASE 30 06:37:8541 542 2

Francisco Irak Chavolla Rodriguez INTERMEDIOS 06:38:9042 494 1

Luis Jacobo Sotelo Chapa INTERMEDIOS 06:40:0843 429 1

Eduardo martinez lopez CLASE 30 06:41:7744 555 2

JOSE LUIS  JIMENEZ  ZARATE AVANZADOS 06:44:9445 129 1

GERARDO DEL VALLE LOPEZ EXPERTOS 40 06:45:3646 310 1

JAVIER MAXIMILIANO  GONZALEZ ROMERO EXPERTOS 40 06:46:6547 334 1

OSCAR NOGUES GONZALEZ CLASE 40 06:47:2348 624 2

CHARLES GOIRAND LEVY CLASE 50 06:48:9349 714 2

LUCIANO RUIZ VALLEJO CLASE 30 06:51:0350 534 1

MIGUEL  RUIZ DE CHAVEZ  URBINA CLASE 30 06:51:8051 575 1
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Reporte de Mejor Vuelta por Piloto

02-May-18 19.44

Competencia: 06. ETZ DOM

Nombre Categoria Mejor TiempoNumero Vuelta

Nicolás Alejandro  Buenrostro  Soria NOVATOS 06:55:2652 913 1

Paul Sanche Rivas H NOVATOS 06:55:8853 917 2

JORGE SALVADOR  HUERTA FLORES CLASE 40 06:55:9054 616 1

FABIAN CAMACHO  MARTINEZ CLASE 30 06:56:4355 508 2

carlos antonio yfarraguerri ramirez CLASE 30 06:57:3556 582 2

Roberto Chávez Arriaga CLASE 40 06:57:3857 651 2

armando  ferrat flores CLASE 50 06:57:7358 705 1

GERARDO DEL VALLE STEVENS NOVATOS 06:58:7359 844 1

Antonio Chew Carmona AVANZADOS 07:00:2860 143 1

SAMUEL SANCHEZ ESTRADA INTERMEDIOS 07:01:3361 475 1

MISAEL GONZALEZ ORENDAIN CLASE 50 07:05:9562 775 2

ISAAC GARCIA PONCE CLASE 30 07:08:7963 590 1

OCTAVIO RANGEL CASTELLANOS AVANZADOS 07:09:0664 131 1

PAUL SANCHE DEL HOYO CLASE 50 07:09:7465 717 2

david enrique andrade everardo CLASE 40 07:10:4466 653 2

PHILIPPE DENIS Bertrand CLASE 40 07:10:7767 654 1

Armando Stivalet Rodriguez CLASE 30 07:10:8768 567 1

JUAN CARLOS CASTRO MUÑOZ EXPERTOS 30 07:13:4069 206 1

JAIME  VELAZQUEZ RAMOS CLASE 40 07:14:6570 656 1

Ivan Alvarez Figueroa CLASE 40 07:15:5271 607 2

Juan Francisco  Oseguera  Granados NOVATOS 07:16:8772 822 2

José Jonathan Correa Sanchez CLASE 30 07:17:4673 561 1

SERGIO CANALES FAUSTI EXPERTOS 40 07:24:9374 390 2

JAVIER MUÑOZ MENDOZA NOVATOS 07:37:8575 802 1

SERGIO MARTINEZ MARTINEZ CLASE 30 07:54:3076 501 1

Yadir Vergara Olivo CLASE 30 08:21:6977 518 1


